Sophisticated Life Science Research Instrumentation
TSE Grip Strength Meter
For mice & and other small laboratory animals
2 www.TSE-Systems.com
 –  Specifications subject to change without notice  –
Contents
■■ General Information 	 3
■■ System Components	 4

■■ Repeatability +/- 0.01 % R.O.
For connection to PC via COM (RS232) port or USB connector
Ordering Information
10 www.TSE-Systems.com
Cat. No. Description
Sensor Module
303500-M/SEN Grip Strength Meter Sensor Module Mouse
600g load cell *
without base plate
For connecting to an existing Grip Strength Meter
Consisting of: Grip Strength Meter sensor module for mouse, complete with 2 grips
Grips:
■■ Standard grip "4-Paw-Measurement" (fore- and hindlimbs), angled at 20 degrees
■■ Grasping grip "2-Paw-Measurement" (forelimbs only), straight
Technical data:
■■ Measuring range 0-600 g (alternative 0-1 kg, 0-2 kg, 0-3 kg, 0-6 kg)
■■ Safe overload 300 % R.C.
■■ Ultimative overload 400 % R.C.
■■ Accuracy +/- 0.02 % R.O.
■■ Repeatability +/- 0.01 % R.O.
2. Rat Systems
BASIC
303500-R/E-1 Grip Strength Meter Rat, BASIC
2000g load cell **
Consisting of: Grip Strength Meter sensor module for rat, complete with 2 grips
(mounted on a base plate, height-adjustable) + amplifier system
Grips (Forelimbs Only):
■■ Mesh grip, angled at 25 degrees
■■ Grasping grip, straight
Technical data:
■■ Measuring range 0-2 kg (alternative 0-600 g, 0-1 kg, 0-3 kg, 0-6 kg)
■■ Safe overload 300% R.C.
■■ Ultimate overload 400% R.C.
■■ Accuracy +/- 0.02% R.O.
■■ Repeatability +/- 0.01% R.O.
Ordering Information
11www.TSE-Systems.com
Cat. No. Description
PC BASED
303500-R/C-1 Grip Strength Meter Rat, PC-BASED
2000g load cell **
Suited for 2-Paw-Measurement (Forelimbs)
Consisting of: Grip Strength Meter sensor module for rat, complete with 2 grips (mounted on a base
plate, height-adjustable) + amplifier system + software package GSM for Windows
Grips (Forelimbs only):
■■ Mesh grip, angled at 25 degrees
■■ Grasping grip, straight
Technical data:
■■ Measuring range 0-2 kg (alternative 0-600 g, 0-1 kg, 0-3 kg, 0-6 kg)
■■ Safe overload 300% R.C.
■■ Ultimate overload 400% R.C.
■■ Accuracy +/- 0.02% R.O.
■■ Repeatability +/- 0.01% R.O.
For connection to PC via COM (RS232) port or USB connector.
Sensor Module
303500-R/SEN Grip Strength Meter Sensor Module for Rat
2000g load cell **
without base plate
For connecting to an existing Grip Strength Meter
Consisting of: Grip Strength Meter sensor module for rat, complete with 2 grips
Grips (Forelimbs only):
■■ Mesh grip, angled at 25 degrees
■■ Grasping grip, straight
Technical data:
■■ Measuring range 0-2 kg (alternative 0-600 g, 0-1 kg, 0-3 kg, 0-6 kg)
■■ Safe overload 300% R.C.
■■ Ultimate overload 400% R.C.
■■ Accuracy +/- 0.02% R.O.
■■ Repeatability +/- 0.01% R.O.
Ordering Information
12 www.TSE-Systems.com
Cat. No. Description
3. Individual Components
Grips Mouse
303500-M/GST Spare Standard Grip for Grip Strength Meter Mouse
"4-Paw-Measurement" (fore- and hindlimbs), angled at 20 degrees
303500-M/GGRASP Spare Grasping Grip  for Grip Strength Meter Mouse
for "2-Paw-Measurement" (forelimbs), straight
Grips Rat
303500-R/GMESH Spare Mesh Grip for Grip Strength Meter Rat
"2-Paw-Measurement" (forelimbs), angled at 25 degrees
303500-R/GGRASP Spare Grasping Grip for Grip Strength Meter Rat
for "2-Paw-Measurement" (forelimbs), straight
Various
303500-M+R-BP Grip Strength Meter Sensor Base Plate for Mouse and Rat
303500-M+R/AMP Grip Strength Meter Amplifier System for Mouse and Rat